
1 14131211108 965 72
1 TT-1324 Jadhao 

Aishwarya R 18 27 45 9 30 39 84 56.00 PASS 5.6 16.8

2 TT-1348 MESHRAM 
ANKIT R 15 28 43 9 28 37 80 53.33 PASS 5.3 15.9

3 TT-1361 Pal Gaurav R 19 33 52 9 29 38 90 60.00 PASS 6.0 18.0

4 TT-1383 Tayde Kartik R 17 16 33 9 28 37 70 46.67 FAIL

5 TT-1394 Wagh Tejas R 0 24 24 5 29 34 58 38.67 FAIL Absent

6 TTP-301  Mesre Chaitali 
Raju RWC 16 35 51 10 30 40 91 60.67 PASS 6.1 18.3

7 UU/1915 Gaurkar Sachi R 20 34 54 10 30 40 94 62.67 PASS 6.3 18.9

8 UU/1917 Gaydhane Tejas R 18 28 46 10 31 41 87 58.00 PASS 5.8 17.4

9 UU/1938 Lanjewar Kunal R 18 38 56 9 31 40 96 64.00 PASS 6.4 19.2

10 UU/1981 Tiwari Rachna R 20 48 68 9 32 41 109 72.67 PASS 7.3 21.9

11 VV/2025 Aditya Sorthe R 20 54 74 10 37 47 121 80.67 PASS 8.1 24.3

12 VV/2026 Adkine Punam R 20 45 65 10 30 40 105 70.00 PASS 7.0 21.0

13 VV/2028 Amrutkar Sahil R 17 55 72 9 32 41 113 75.33 PASS 7.5 22.5

14 VV/2029 Badkhal Sakshi R 17 49 66 10 33 43 109 72.67 PASS 7.3 21.9

15 VV/2031 BHANDARE 
CHAITANYA R 19 49 68 9 33 42 110 73.33 PASS 7.3 21.9

16 VV/2032 Bhasme Paras R 19 36 55 9 31 40 95 63.33 PASS 6.3 18.9

17 VV/2034 Bramhanwade 
Kunal R 19 45 64 10 35 45 109 72.67 PASS 7.3 21.9

18 VV/2035 Chaudhari 
Gauri R 18 57 75 9 32 41 116 77.33 PASS 7.7 23.1

19 VV/2036 Chavhan 
Devyani R 20 31 51 9 26 35 86 57.33 PASS 5.7 17.1

20 VV/2038 Dahake 
Tanushri R 18 43 61 9 33 42 103 68.67 PASS 6.9 20.7

21 VV/2039 Dakhore Suhani R 18 54 72 9 32 41 113 75.33 PASS 7.5 22.5

22 VV/2040 Deshmukh 
Karan R 20 41 61 10 33 43 104 69.33 PASS 6.9 20.7

23 VV/2043 Gadekar 
Tannavi R 20 47 67 9 30 39 106 70.67 PASS 7.1 21.3

24 VV/2044 Ghode Kartik R 17 37 54 9 28 37 91 60.67 PASS 6.1 18.3

25 VV/2046 Jadhao Roshan R 18 34 52 9 36 45 97 64.67 PASS 6.5 19.5

26 VV/2047 Jaiswal Janhvi R 18 37 55 9 30 39 94 62.67 PASS 6.3 18.9

27 VV/2048
 Jayaswal 
Chaitanya 
Bhartlal

R 18 39 57 10 28 38 95 63.33 PASS 6.3 18.9

28 VV/2049 Junghare 
Kalyani R 19 43 62 10 33 43 105 70.00 PASS 7.0 21.0

29 VV/2050 Kakade Netra R 20 46 66 10 32 42 108 72.00 PASS 7.2 21.6

30 VV/2051 Kakade Chetan R 20 55 75 9 29 38 113 75.33 PASS 7.5 22.5

31 VV/2052 Kakde Devashri R 20 55 75 9 32 41 116 77.33 PASS 7.7 23.1

32 VV/2054 Kalbende Mansi R 20 55 75 10 32 42 117 78.00 PASS 7.8 23.4

33 VV/2057 Khadse Shovil R 19 56 75 10 31 41 116 77.33 PASS 7.7 23.1

34 VV/2058 Ladake 
Samiksha R 20 56 76 9 35 44 120 80.00 PASS 8.0 24.0

35 VV/2059 Landge Aayush R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 FAIL Absent

36 VV/2060 Lonare Nikhil R 19 46 65 10 30 40 105 70.00 PASS 7.0 21.0

Max Marks 20 80 100 10 40 50 150

15 163 4
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37 VV/2061 Mahalle Sanket R 18 42 60 9 31 40 100 66.67 PASS 6.7 20.1

38 VV/2062 MAHURE 
KUNDAN R 17 44 61 9 29 38 99 66.00 PASS 6.6 19.8

39 VV/2063 Malekar 
Jagannath R 16 41 57 8 27 35 92 61.33 PASS 6.1 18.3

40 VV/2065 Mangulkar 
Jayashri R 17 42 59 8 34 42 101 67.33 PASS 6.7 20.1

41 VV/2066 Masram Sakshi R 18 42 60 8 32 40 100 66.67 PASS 6.7 20.1

42 VV/2067 Mehta Janhavi R 18 29 47 9 33 42 89 59.33 PASS 5.9 17.7

43 VV/2068 Mendhe Sakshi R 18 40 58 9 31 40 98 65.33 PASS 6.5 19.5

44 VV/2071 Nagrikar Kajal R 18 44 62 9 31 40 102 68.00 PASS 6.8 20.4

45 VV/2072 Naidu Payal R 18 31 49 9 29 38 87 58.00 PASS 5.8 17.4

46 VV/2074 Nishane 
Swayam R 19 32 51 10 33 43 94 62.67 PASS 6.3 18.9

47 VV/2075 Pakhale Vansh R 20 48 68 9 33 42 110 73.33 PASS 7.3 21.9

48 VV/2078 Parise Kanchan R 19 44 63 9 31 40 103 68.67 PASS 6.9 20.7

49 VV/2079 Pimpalkar 
Samir R 18 34 52 10 35 45 97 64.67 PASS 6.5 19.5

50 VV/2080 Punewar Shruti R 20 46 66 9 28 37 103 68.67 PASS 6.9 20.7

51 VV/2081 Pusande Mayur R 18 43 61 10 28 38 99 66.00 PASS 6.6 19.8

52 VV/2082 Rade Krushna R 19 43 62 9 25 34 96 64.00 PASS 6.4 19.2

53 VV/2083 Raghorte Tanvi R 20 40 60 10 36 46 106 70.67 PASS 7.1 21.3

54 VV/2085 Rathod Kartik R 20 41 61 10 32 42 103 68.67 PASS 6.9 20.7

55 VV/2087 Rathod 
Sanjivani R 19 55 74 9 35 44 118 78.67 PASS 7.9 23.7

56 VV/2088 Rathod 
Vishakha R 19 52 71 10 34 44 115 76.67 PASS 7.7 23.1

57 VV/2089 Raut Mrunali R 18 27 45 10 28 38 83 55.33 PASS 5.5 16.5

58 VV/2090 Raut Sahil R 18 42 60 9 28 37 97 64.67 PASS 6.5 19.5

59 VV/2091 Rokade 
Anushka R 20 56 76 10 36 46 122 81.33 PASS 8.1 24.3

60 VV/2092 Sahastrabuddh
e Vedant R 19 35 54 9 29 38 92 61.33 PASS 6.1 18.3

61 VV/2093 Santape 
Tanmay R 18 37 55 10 26 36 91 60.67 PASS 6.1 18.3

62 VV/2094 Shedame 
Darshan R 19 39 58 9 31 40 98 65.33 PASS 6.5 19.5

63 VV/2095 Shende Yogesh R 19 33 52 9 28 37 89 59.33 PASS 5.9 17.7

64 VV/2098 Sonone Anvit R 19 49 68 10 31 41 109 72.67 PASS 7.3 21.9

65 VV/2099 Sneha Sorthe R 20 48 68 10 36 46 114 76.00 PASS 7.6 22.8

66 VV/2100 Surpam Arati R 20 51 71 9 34 43 114 76.00 PASS 7.6 22.8

67 VV/2101 Surwase 
Diksha R 19 41 60 9 32 41 101 67.33 PASS 6.7 20.1

68 VV/2102 Tajne Anurag R 18 40 58 10 33 43 101 67.33 PASS 6.7 20.1

69 VV/2104 Thakare Sakshi R 20 39 59 10 36 46 105 70.00 PASS 7.0 21.0

70 VV/2105 Thakare 
Sarthak R 18 43 61 9 27 36 97 64.67 PASS 6.5 19.5

71 VV/2106 Thool Ketki R 18 39 57 9 31 40 97 64.67 PASS 6.5 19.5

72 VV/2107 Wasade Sai R 18 43 61 10 29 39 100 66.67 PASS 6.7 20.1

73 VV/2108 Virutkar 
Nishant R 18 57 75 9 33 42 117 78.00 PASS 7.8 23.4

74 VV/2109 Wanarase Payal R 20 57 77 10 35 45 122 81.33 PASS 8.1 24.3
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75 VV/2110 Wankhade 
Soham R 18 51 69 9 31 40 109 72.67 PASS 7.3 21.9

76 VV/2111 War Tushar R 18 57 75 9 29 38 113 75.33 PASS 7.5 22.5

77 VV/2112 Watane 
Dhananjay R 19 53 72 10 29 39 111 74.00 PASS 7.4 22.2

78 VV/2115 Yelne Sandesh R 19 57 76 10 35 45 121 80.67 PASS 8.1 24.3
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